LX2400S Transceiver
PRELIMINARY
Specifications Subject to Change
Hardware and Software
Interface Specification
Version 3.3
13256 W. 98th Street
Lenexa, KS  66215

MMCX jack (Telegartner P/N J0134A0081) allowing the OEM to select antennas with specific
characteristics.
ORDERING INFORMATION
09/22/00
Preliminary 24
6. Ordering Information
6.1 Product Part Numbers
LX2400S-3, LX2400S with 3mW output power, interface data rates to 19,200bps, integrated antenna
LX2400S-10, LX2400S with 10mW output power, interface data rates to 57,600bps, MMCX ant connector
LX2400S-150, LX2400S with 150mW output power, interface data rates to 115,200bps,
6.2 Developer Kit Part Numbers
SDK-LX2400S-3, Includes (2) LX2400S-3A transceivers, (2) RS232 Serial Adapter Boards, (2) 6Vdc
unregulated power supplies, (2) Serial cables, configuration/testing software, Integration engineering
support
SDK-LX2400S-10, Includes (2) LX2400S-10 transceivers, (2) RS232 Serial Adapter Boards, (2) 6Vdc
unregulated power supplies, (2) Serial cables, (2) S191FL-5-RMM-2450S dipole antennas with 5” pigtail